TunisieValeurs

BIEN PLACEE POUR MIEUX PLACER

morntre S INTEGRA

FARTHMNER S

du jour

Résumé du marché au 20/08/2019

256 777

uscCl
OfficePlast

Ciments de Bizerte

Valeur

Attijari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles

GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

Magasin Général
Monoprix

MPBS

OTH

Poulina Group Holding

Tunisie Leasing
Tunisie Valeurs

Ciments de Bizerte
Elbene Industrie

ICF

Modern Leasing
Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement

Monoprix
SPDIT

+2,94%
+2,78%
+2,40%
+1,90%

256 777
576

STEQ
Tunis Ré -2,95%
AMI 2,91%
SERVICOM -2,78%
ATB -2,65%

Variation (%)

maine Quantité

www.tunisievaleurs.com

illeure Demande
Prix
3,500
27,550
5,560
7,150
4,320
1,620
34,000
0,000
11,910
115,600
12,210
7,340
2,010
15,900
9,870
10,500
0,000
11,800
1,980
15,110
0,660
0,000
11,160
0,000
8,200
5,000
15,200
12,400
4,020
19,550
2,960
0,000
1,510
6,400
0,990
1,860
5,800
13,100
2,230
9,450
125,000
3,840
9,150
4,750
0,640
8,860
16,950
7,570
1,160
10,450
22,810
5,400

Meilleure Offre

ntité

161594
88101
75 506
70 590



http://www.tunisievaleurs.com/

